NR / NRU Liquid-Level Controllers
.
 You are in: Crouzet Products /Automation Controls /Control Relays /Liquid Level Controllers /NR(U)
 PRODUCT FEATURES
NRU Series Liquid-Level Control
 Pump-up controller
 8-pin, 11-pin, or DIN mount options
 Sensitivity adjustable from 4.7K to 47K Ohms
 10 amp SPDT output relay
NR Series Liquid-Level Control
 Pump-down controller
 8-pin, 11-pin, or DIN mount options
 Sensitivity adjustable from 4.7K to 47K Ohms
 10 amp SPDT output relay
 NRU Series Liquid-Level Controllers (Pump-Up)
Mounting Style Input Power Output Series Part number
Din Mount 24 V AC SPDT NRU DNRU24A
Din Mount 48 V AC SPDT NRU DNRU48A
Din Mount 110 V AC SPDT NRU DNRU110A
Din Mount 220 V AC SPDT NRU DNRU220A
11 Pin-in 24 V AC SPDT NRU LNRU24A
11 Pin-in 48 V AC SPDT NRU LNRU48A
11 Pin-in 110 V AC SPDT NRU LNRU110A
11 Pin-in 220 V AC SPDT NRU LNRU220A
8 Pin-in 24 V AC SPDT NRU PNRU24A
8 Pin-in 48 V AC SPDT NRU PNRU48A
8 Pin-in 110 V AC SPDT NRU PNRU110A
8 Pin-in 220 V AC SPDT NRU PNRU220A
 NR Series Liquid-Level Controllers (Pump-Down)
Mounting Style Input Power Output Series Part number
Din Mount 24 V AC SPDT NR DNR24A
Din Mount 48 V AC SPDT NR DNR48A
Din Mount 110 V AC SPDT NR DNR110A
Din Mount 220 V AC SPDT NR DNR220A
11 Pin-in 24 V AC SPDT NR LNR24A
11 Pin-in 48 V AC SPDT NR LNR48A
11 Pin-in 110 V AC SPDT NR LNR110A
11 Pin-in 220 V AC SPDT NR LNR220A
Crouzet-USA
8 Pin-in 24 V AC SPDT NR PNR24A
8 Pin-in 48 V AC SPDT NR PNR48A
8 Pin-in 110 V AC SPDT NR PNR110A
8 Pin-in 220 V AC SPDT NR PNR220A
CONTROLS CONTROLS
NR SERIES
LIQUID LEVEL CONTROL
PUMP DOWN